Specifications
Materials
Membrane: PTFE
Support fleece: Polypropylene
Core: Polypropylene
End caps: Polypropylene
Capsule Housing: Polypropylene
O-Rings: EPDM

Air Flow Rates for Sartofluor® MidiCaps®, 0.2 μm rated with SS-connector
Air Flow Rates for Sartofluor® Capsules, 0.2 μm rated with SS-connector
Order Information
**: Connector Styles
Order Code Pore size
[μm]
Pack size
[pieces]
Test Pressure
[bar|psi]
Max. Diffusion
[ml|min]
Min. Bubble Point
[bar|psi]
MidiCaps®:
5185307T7--**--A 0.2 4 0.7|10.2 2 1.0|14.5
5185307T8--**--A 0.2 4 0.7|10.2 3 1.0|14.5
5185307T9--**--A 0.2 4 0.7|10.2 4 1.0|14.5
5185307T0--**--V 0.2 2 0.7|10.2 8 1.0|14.5
5185306T7--**--A 0.45 4 0.4|5.8 1 0.6|8.7
5185306T8--**--A 0.45 4 0.4|5.8 2 0.6|8.7
5185306T9--**--A 0.45 4 0.4|5.8 3 0.6|8.7
5185358T7--**--A 0.1 4 – – 1.5|22
5185358T8--**--A 0.1 4 – – 1.5|22
5185358T9--**--A 0.1 4 0.9|13.1 5 1.5|22
Capsules:
5181307T4--**--B 0.2 4 – – 1.0|14.5
5181307T5—OO—D 0.2 10 – – 1.0|14.5
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH